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CASE NUMBER: 16-2401-EL-CSS
CASE DESCRIPTION: ﬁ‘ﬂNiﬂiI%\fﬁINGO VS NATIONWIDE ENERGY PARTNERS LLC

DATE OF SERVICE:
DOCUMENT SIGNED ON:

JAN 17,2018

Sign Here: , -7,/ &

PARTY OF RECORD
none

none

nong

none

ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY

*Petrucci, Gretchen L. Mrs.

Vorys, Sater, Seymour and Pease
52 East Gay Street, P.O. Box 1008

Columbus,OH 43216-1008
Phone:614-464-5407
Fax:614-719-4793
Email:glpetrucci@vorys.com

*Hight, Debra
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
180 E. Broad Street

Columbus,OH 43231
Phone:614-466-0469
Email:Debra.Hight@puc.state.oh.us

*WHITT, MARK A

WHITT STURTEVANT LLP

THE KEYBANK BLDG

88 E BROAD ST STE 1590

COLUMBUS,OH 43215

Phone:(614) 224-3411

Email: WHITT@WHITT-STURTEVANT.COM

*Glover, Rebekah J. Ms.
Whitt Sturtevant

88 E. Broad St

Suite 1590
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:937-417-3683
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none

none

none

none

nonec

Email:glover@whitt-sturtevant.com

*Blend, Christen M. Ms.

American Electric Power Service Corporation
1 Riverside Plaza

29th Floor

Columbus,OH 43215

Phone:(614) 716-1915
Email:cmblend@aep.com

*Settineri, Michael J. Mr.,
Vorys, Sater, Seymour and Pease LLP
52 East Gay Street

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-464-5462
Fax:614-719-5146
Email:mjsettineri@vorys.com

*Nourse, Steven T Mr.
American Electric Power Service Corporation
1 Riverside Plaza, 29th Floor

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 716-1608
Fax:(614) 716-2950
Email:stnourse@aep.com

*Sugarman, Roger P. Mr.

Kegler Brown Hill & Ritter Co., LPA
65 East State Street

Suite 1800

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-462-5422
Fax:614-464-2634
Email:rsugarman@keglerbrown.com

GLOVER, REBEKAH
WHITT STURTEVANT
88 E. BROAD ST. STE 1590

COLUMBUS,0H 43215
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COMPLAINANT
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY
WINGO, CYNTHIA NONE

8249 TRIBUTARY LN
REYNOLDSBURG,OH 43068-9444

PARTY OF RECORD
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY
Borror Properties Management LLC NONE

600 Stonehenge Parkways 200

Dublin,OH 43017
Phone:(614) 356-5500
Email:www.borrorproperties.com

Crawford Communities LL.C NONE
555 Metro Place North 600

Dublin,OH 43017
Phone:(614) 890-5767

Crawford Hoying Ltd. NONE
555 Metro Place N., Ste 600

Dublin,OH 43017-1306
Phone:614-335-2079

Gateway Lakes Acquisition LLC NONE
555 Metro PI N, Ste 600
Dublin,OH 43017-1341

Knox Energy Cooperative Association Inc NONE
4100 Holiday St Nw 201

Canton ,OH 44718
Phone:(330) 498-9130
Email:www.knoxenergy.org
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RESPONDENT
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY
NATIONWIDE ENERGY PARTNERS LLC NONE

230 WEST STREET, SUITE 150
COLUMBUS,OH 43215
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